
Autumn Walks Free!
Nocturnal Nature at Avon Valley Woodlands and Eastwood Farm      

Friday 11 September, 7pm-late        Please book: Paula.Spiers@bristol.gov.uk

Bat Walk at Badock’s Wood

Friday 18 September, 7-9pm       meet: Greenway Centre

Marvellous Moths at Callington Road, with Rupert Higgins

Wednesday 16 September, 7-9pm    meet: by the pond

Green Hidden Treasures Celebration at Badock’s Wood

Sunday 20 September, 2-5pm    meet: Northern gateway, Doncaster Road, Southmead

Explore the Wildlife of the Northern Slopes with Ed Drewitt

Monday 21 September, 10am-12pm    meet: The Park Centre, Daventry Road

Autumn Tree Walk at Avon New Cut with Richard Bland

Sunday 27 September, 10am-12pm    meet: Vauxhall Bridge, Coronation Road

Looking at Lichen at Troopers Hill with David Hill
Sunday 4 October, 10am-12pm   Please book: Susan 0117 947 5037
events2015@troopers-hill.org.uk

Seeds, Berries and Keys at Narroways Millennium Green
with Rupert Higgins Saturday 19 September, 10am-12pm
meet: St Werburghs Church/Climbing Centre on Mina Road

on Bristol’s Local Nature Reserves

Owl Prowl at Badock’s Wood with the Hawk & Owl Trust

Thursday 8 October, 7-8.30pm    meet: Northern gateway, Doncaster Road, Southmead



Autumn Tree Walk at Stockwood Open Space with Richard Bland followed 

by Apple Pressing at Stockwood Road/Hollway Road 'square'

Saturday 10 October, 10am    meet: Entrance at Stockwood Road/The Coots

Sensory Nature at Royate Hill with Helen Adshead

Saturday 10 October, 10am-12pm    meet: Entrance at Greenbank View, nr Gadshill Road

Please book: ruthcoleman1@virginmedia.com

St Mary Redcliffe Pipe Walk starting at Northern Slopes

Saturday 17 October, 10am-1pm    meet: Outside St Barnabas Church, Daventry Road

Info: Pat Terry, 0117 231 0060

Exploring the Malago River at Manor Woods with Harriet Alvis

Sunday 18 October, 10am-12pm    meet: St Peter’s Rise entrance

Slideshow Review of Troopers Hill

Thursday 3 December, 7.15-9pm    meet: Summerhill Methodist Church, 

5 Air Balloon Rd, BS5 8LB  

Discover the Wildlife at Lawrence Weston Moor with AWT’s Joe McSorley

Thursday 29 October, 10am-12pm    meet: Allotments entrance off Long Cross
!
Please book: ruthcoleman1@virginmedia.com                 (bring wellies)

Fungi Foray at Troopers Hill with N Somerset & Bristol Fungus Group

Sunday 1 November, 10.30am-12pm    meet: Malvern Road entrance
!
Please book:  events2015@troopers-hill.org.uk;  0117 947 5037 

Geology Walk at Troopers Hill with Andrew Mathieson

Sunday 29 November, 2-4pm    meet: Malvern Road entrance
!
Please book: events2015@troopers-hill.org.uk; Susan 0117 947 5037

Cycle for Health Rides:
Tuesday 13 October, 10am-12pm        Explore the Moor at Lawrence Weston

Friday 16 October, 10am-12pm           Hartcliffe Nature Ride (Manor Woods)

Saturday 17 October, 10am-12pm      Easton Discovery Ride (Royate Hill)

Please book / info from: celia.davis@bristol.gov.uk; 0117 903 6745


